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Name
Weight

Height, h
Width, w

Web Thickness, tw
Flange Thickness, tf

Area, A
Inertia, I22
Interia, I33

Centroid, x0
Centroid, y0
Torsional, J

Radius of Gyration, R2
Radius of Gyration, R3

Section Modulus, S2-Left
Section Modulus, S2-Right
Section Modulus, S3-Top

Section Modulus, S3-Bottom
Plastic Modulus, Z2
Plastic Modulus, Z3

Дк30К18
4.48
396
375
39
63

58058
555202600

1394248600
187.5
198.0

68869123.7555643
97.79
154.97

2961080.533
2961080.533
7041659.596
7041659.596
4538896.81
8614328.345

kN/m
mm
mm
mm
mm
mm²
mm⁴
mm⁴
mm
mm
mm⁴
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mm
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
mm³
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